Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth
Width
Height
Gross weight
UPCH#

11.22"

7.87"

2.76"

0.35lb
085896974574
1

19.69"

15.75"

12.28"

14.00Ib
50085896974579

Shipping Information

Country of origin

CN

General information

Recycled %

BRANDS

Kensington

USB-C Hi-Fi Headphones with Mic

K97457WW

Product Description

Designed with sound clarity and device compatibility in mind, the USB-C Hi-Fi Headphones with Mic is a high-quality,
cost-effective headphone/mic combo that’s perfect for e-learning, working from home, educational and office
environments, and more. Compatible with all USB-C devices running Windows, macOS, iOS, Android, and Chrome OS.

Features

» Exceptional sound comes from 40mm drivers that enable a wider dynamic range to deliver crystal-clear audio.
« Compatible with all USB-C devices running Windows, macOS, iOS, Android, and Chrome OS.

« Designed to fit all ages for universal comfort, the adjustable headband is padded, the flexible boom-style microphone
can be rotated up to 270 degrees, and the foam ear pads are wrapped in a soft leatherette cover to provide hours of
comfortable use.

* Noise-cancelling microphone uses passive-resistance technology to filter out ambient noise for optimum speech
clarity.

* Safe-listening limiter sets the maximum audio level to 94db to protect ears from hearing loss associated with
excessive volume.
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